8792014 IrNEXtO|®

DUSTRIAL




description

popis

QTyY

order no./ objednaci
Cislo

1|Outer flange vnéjsi pfiruba
2|Inner flange vhitini pfiruba
3|Grinding guard ochranny kryt
4|screw M6X25 Sroub

5[Square nut M6 matice
6|Spindle hridel

7|dust guard ring prachova krytka
8|Pan head screw M4X14 Sroub

9|Spring lock washer¢p4 podlozka

[uny
(=)

Gear box cover

kryt prevodové skriné

[y
[y

gasket seal

tésnéni

12|wool felt ring pryzovy krouzek
13|wool felt ring washer podloZka

14|Ball bearing 6201.2RS kulickové lozisko
15|Bearing cover kryt loZiska
16|Pan head screw M4X10 Sroub

17|gear ptfevod
18|CHECK RING pojistny krouzek
19|oilless bearing(Needle bearing) jehlové loZisko
20|Spindle lock pin aretace

21|gear box prevodova skfin
22|Tapping screw ST4X30 Sroub

23

Spindle lock button

tlacitko aretace

24|Spindle lock spring pruzina aretace
25|Auxiliary handle drzadlo
26|Hex.thick nut M8 matice
27|pinion pastorek
28|Ball bearing 6000.2RS kulickové lozisko
29(ball bearing cover kryt loZiska
30|Cross recessed countersunk head screws [Sroub
31|Armature rotor

32

magnetic ring

protiprachovy prstenec

33

Ball bearing 608.2RS

kulickové lozisko

34|Baffle protiprachovy kryt
35|Tapping screw ST4X75 Sroub
36|Stator stator
37|bearing Bush jehlové loZisko
38|Tapping screw ST4X14 Sroub

39(|brush cover (right) kryt uhliku

40| Tapping screw ST3X8 Sroub

41|brush holder drzéak uhlikl
42|brush uhlik
43|housing sasi

44|Switch button tlacitko spinace
45|Rating label popisny Stitek
46|Brand label popisny Stitek
47|Wind spring pruZina

48| Capacitor kondenzator
49|switch spinac

50|Cord clamp svorka kabelu
51|spring pruZina
52|Switch slide tahlo spinace
53|Cord sleeve ochranny kryt kabelu
54|Speed controller ménic rychlosti
55|cord pfivodni kabel

Rlrrlr|r|r|rr|N]Rr RN w NS R RN R R, NRrlRr R, R, |rrRr|Rr|lw|r|Rr|Rr|Rr| RN R r]Rr ||~




56|Rear cover zadni kryt
57|Tapping screw ST4X16 Sroub
58|Spanner kli¢




